Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Friday, 2013/02/01

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Fortune Heights Snow Polo World Cup 2013 Highlights (ENG/CAN)
(HD)

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Grizzly Tales

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  What's Really in Our Food? (III) (ENG/CAN) (C)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Advocates of Change (CE)

20:30  Season of Love: Secret Princes (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

21:30  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Australia

(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L)



22:30
22:35

24:55
25:00
25:15
25:20
25:45
26:15
26:30
29:00
29:30

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Australia
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (Cont’d) (PG14L)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/02/02

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg West

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  The Backyardigans (III)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG19L)
10:40  Marvel Blade (PG26L)

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

12:50  Power Tracks (C)

13:00  Fortune Heights Snow Polo World Cup 2013 (L) (ENG/CAN) (HD)
16:00  Oscar’s Oasis

16:30  Uki

16:40  Peppa Pig

17:00  Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)

17:35  Real Life 101 (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)



18:15
18:25
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:20
21:30
23:50
24:05
24:10
24:35
25:00
26:50
27:00
29:00

Power Tracks (C)

Museum Secrets (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

America's Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (CE)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Ghost Rider (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L) (HD)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: The Mask (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG52L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

Channel Closed

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/02/03

06:00  Sportfolio

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Corporate Governance - principles, policies and practice (Lecture 2)

09:45  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open For Learning:
Review and Forecast of 3.11 Fukushima Nuclear Accident (CAN)
(HD)

10:35  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Exploring Science: Development of Nanotechnology in Hong Kong

11:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:

Doctor Sharing Series: Away from Colon Cancer (CAN) (HD)



11:35

11:50

13:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

23:55
24:10
24:15
24:25
24:55
26:30
27:20
27:30
29:00
29:30

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
OUHK New College (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Hong Kong Habitats: Hidden Treasures

Fortune Heights Snow Polo World Cup 2013 (L) (ENG/CAN) (HD)
Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Good Luck Charlie (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

World Kitchen (III) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

MasterChef (II) (CE) (HD)

FANCL Tense Up Presents: Movie of the Month: Prince of Persia The
Sands of Time (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

“Birth of a Legend” Patek Philippe

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

America's Got Talent (V) (C) (PG17L)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/02/04

06:00
07:00

Bloomberg Rewind
Bloomberg First Up



07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00

NBC Nightly News

Putonghua E-News

ETV

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

City of Friends (II)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

The Amazing World of Gumball

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Global Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Supernatural (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)
Attenborough 60 Years In the Wild (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
(PG52L)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The 415t Hong Kong Arts Festival (C)



24:05
25:05
25:55
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

Entertainment This Week (HD)

Human Target (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L)
Green Challenge: Golfing World

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Tuesday, 2013/02/05

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Biz Kid$ (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35

Football Asia



19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
25:25
25:55
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Poh’s Kitchen on the Road... (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
The Good Wife (III) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Pearl Spectacular: Komodo The Deadly Bite (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Touch (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Mentalist (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)
The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Global Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/02/06

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News
Putonghua E-News

ETV

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange
Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange
Market Update

CCTV News - Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)



13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30
25:25
26:20
26:00
29:00
29:30

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

City of Friends (II)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

Survive This (II) (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Entertainment This Week (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Simply Italian (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)

Brave New World with Stephen Hawking (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

American Horror Story (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37H) (HD)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)/World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Brothers & Sisters (V) (C) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/02/07

06:00

Taking Stock



07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (II)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Globe Trekker (XV) (CE) (HD)

21:00  No Kitchen Required (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

22:00  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

23:30  World Market Update (E)

23:35  News Roundup (E)

23:50  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

23:55  Entertainment Tonight (HD)



24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Primeval (IV) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)
Medium (VII) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Friday, 2013/02/08

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Grizzly Tales

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  What's Really in Our Food? (III) (ENG/CAN) (C)



19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:50
23:55
24:10
24:15
24:40
25:10
26:00
29:00
29:30

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Advocates of Change (CE)

Season of love: Secret Princes (CE) (HD)

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: The
Time Traveler’s Wife (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG14L) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: The
Time Traveler’s Wife (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG14L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

America’s Next Top Model (XIV) (C) (PG16L)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/02/09

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg West

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  The Backyardigans (III)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG19L)
10:40  Marvel Blade (PG37L)

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)
12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  Project Live Healthy II (RTHK)
13:30 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)



14:20
14:30
15:25
15:50
16:00
16:30
16:40
17:00
17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:20
21:30

23:25
23:30
23:45
23:50
24:20
24:45
26:40
27:00
29:00
29:30

Power Tracks (C)

Junior MasterChef Australia (I) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Lonely Planet Stressbuster (C)

Buzz & Tell

Oscar’s Oasis

Uki

Peppa Pig

Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)

Real Life 101 (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
David Attenborough’s First Life (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
America's Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (CE)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD) (PG32L)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: Bride
Wars (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: Rush Hour (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/02/10

06:00
06:30

Sportfolio
Political Capital



07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00

09:35

10:20

10:50

11:45

12:40

13:00
13:50
14:40
15:00
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

Bloomberg Game Changers

NBC Nightly News

Putonghua E-News

News Review (RTHK)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Corporate Governance - principles, policies and practice (Lecture 3)
The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Formation of Personality in Childhood (CAN)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Facing the Challenges of Emerging Technologies and Pedagogies
The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Doctor Sharing Series: How to Handle Addictive Behaviour (CAN)
(HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Business Strategy in China: Brand Building and Market
Development (CAN) (HD)

The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Science Technology and Me (Part 3) (CAN) (HD)

Mountain Gorilla (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Man vs Wild (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L)

Worst-Case Scenario (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

Sunday Sport

Young Justice

The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Good Luck Charlie (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

World Kitchen (III) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)



20:30
21:25
24:10
24:25
24:30
24:40
25:10
26:50
27:00
29:00
29:30

America’s Funniest Home Videos Special (XXIII) (CE) (PG17L)
Potraits Self-potraits (HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

“Birth of a Legend” Patek Philippe

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

Late Late Show: Rush Hour 2 (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Monday, 2013/02/11

06:00  Sportfolio

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Sid the Science Kid

10:30  Peppa Pig

10:45  Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)

11:10 ~ Why Do We Talk? (ENG/CAN) (CE)

12:05  Indian Tiger (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

12:55  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:25  Sea Otters A Million Dollar Baby (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
14:15  Holiday Feature: Bolt (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  The Amazing World of Gumball

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File



18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

24:05
24:10
24:25
24:30
25:25
26:15
26:45
27:00
29:00
29:30

Power Tracks (C)

Global Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Jamie’s Fish Suppers (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents:
Becoming Jane (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG13L) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents:
Becoming Jane (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG13L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment This Week (HD)

Human Target (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L)

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/02/12

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:10
12:05

Taking Stock

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News

Putonghua E-News

CCTV News - Live

Sid the Science Kid

Peppa Pig

Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)
Echo the Unforgettable Elephant (C)
Chimp TV (C)



13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Vacation Vacation Vacation (C)

13:55  Holiday Feature: The Game Plan (ENG/CAN) (CE)

16:00  City of Friends (II)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Biz Kid$ (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Power Tracks (C)

18:35  Football Asia

19:00  The Works (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Poh’s Kitchen on the Road... (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:35  Victoria’s Secret Fashion Show 2012 (CE) (HD)

21:30  Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: When in
Rome (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: When in
Rome (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L) (Cont’d)

23:30  Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

23:35  World Market Update (E)

23:40  News Roundup (E)

23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

24:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:30  The Mentalist (IIT) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)

25:25  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

25:55  Global Football

26:20  Power Tracks (C)

26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00  TVBS NEWS

29:30  CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Wednesday, 2013/02/13

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Sid the Science Kid

10:30  Peppa pig

10:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

11:10  Earth under Water (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

12:05  Monkey Eating Eagle of Venezuela (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Vacation Vacation Vacation (C)

13:35  Power Tracks (C)

14:10  Holiday Feature: What Happens in Vegas (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG51L)

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Richard Hammond’s Blast Lab (II)

17:30  Survive This (II) (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Power Tracks (C)

18:35  Entertainment This Week (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Simply Italian (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)

21:30  Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents:

Duplicity (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PGO9L) (HD)



22:30
22:35

24:10
24:15
24:30
24:35
25:00
25:50
26:45
27:00
29:00
29:30

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents:
Duplicity (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PGO9L) (HD) (Cont’d)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)/World Market Update (E)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Brothers & Sisters (V) (C) (HD) (PGO9L)
Transworld Sport (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Thursday, 2013/02/14

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange
16:00  Olly The Little White Van
16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom
17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Ben 10 Ultimate Alien (III)



18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:50
23:55
24:10
24:15
24:40
25:40
26:30
29:00
29:30

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

Financial Report

FIFA Football World (HD)

Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: The
Bounty Hunter (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG41L) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Season of Love: SOLVIL ET TITUS TIME IS LOVE Presents: The
Bounty Hunter (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG41L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Primeval (IV) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)

Medium (VII) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Friday, 2013/02/15

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange



11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:50
23:55
24:10
24:15
24:40
25:10
26:00
29:00

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Olly The Little White Van

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Wingin’ It (HD)

Grizzly Tales

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Cuisine Culture (ENG/CAN) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Euromaxx Design (ENG/CAN) (CE)

Season of love: Secret Princes (CE) (HD)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: The Kingdom
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: The Kingdom
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD) (Cont’d)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

America’s Next Top Model (XIV) (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS



29:30

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/02/16

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg West

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  The Backyardigans (III)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C) (PG19L)
10:40  Marvel Blade (PG37L)

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  Project Live Healthy II (RTHK)

13:30 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

14:20  Power Tracks (C)

14:30  Jamie’s Food Escapes (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
15:25  Lonely Planet Stressbuster (C)

1550  Buzz & Tell

16:00  Oscar’s Oasis

16:30  Uki

16:40  Peppa Pig

17:00  Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)

17:35  Real Life 101 (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
18:15  David Attenborough’s First Life (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
19:20  Police Report (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
20:00  America's Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (CE)
20:30  America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)



21:20
21:30

24:15
24:30
24:35
25:00
25:30
27:15
27:30
29:00
29:30

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Die Hard 4.0 (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26H)
(HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: The Bucket List (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/02/17

06:00  Sportfolio

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Corporate Governance - principles, policies and practice (Lecture 4)

09:40  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Personality Development in Adolescence (CAN)

10:20  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
How Future Web Technologies Will Enhance Teaching and Learning

11:05  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Essential Macroeconomic Factors and Constraints on the Hong Kong
Real Estate Industry (CAN)

11:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Modern Literature (PTH/CAN)

12:20  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: ICT
2012: Open and Informal: Learning from Social Media

13:00  Mountain Gorilla (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

13:50  Man vs Wild (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)



14:40
15:00
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30
23:25
23:30
23:45
23:50
24:00
24:30
25:35
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

Worst-Case Scenario (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)
Sunday Sport

Young Justice (PG26L)

The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
Good Luck Charlie (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Seriously Funny Kids (C)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

MasterChef (II) (CE) (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Hancock (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG11L) (HD)
Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

“Birth of a Legend” Patek Philippe

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

Karen Mok Somewhere I Belong(C) (HD)

Python Wars (ENG/CAN) (CE)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/02/18

06:00
06:30

Political Capital
Asia’s Business



07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:50
22:55

23:50
23:55
24:10

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News

Putonghua E-News

CCTV News - Live

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Olly The Little White Van

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Wingin’ It (HD)

The Amazing World of Gumball

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Global Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The Pearl Report (CE)

Supernatural (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)
Top Gear Fifty Years of Bond Cars (CE) (HD) (PG17L)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
(PG40L)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live



24:15  Entertainment This Week (HD)

25:10  Band of Brothers (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG16L)
26:30  Green Challenge: Golfing World

27:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

2930  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/02/19

06:00  Bloomberg Enterprise

06:30  Inside Pixar

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Biz Kid$ (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Football Asia



19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
25:25
25:55
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Poh’s Kitchen on the Road... (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
The Good Wife (III) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Pearl Spectacular: Animal Impact (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Touch (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG25L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Mentalist (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG19L)
The Pearl Report (CE)

Global Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Wednesday, 2013/02/20

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00

Entertainment Tonight (HD)



13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:35
21:30

22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30
25:25
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Olly The Little White Van

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Wingin’ It (HD)

Survive This (II) (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Entertainment This Week (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Simply Italian (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)

Brave New World with Stephen Hawking (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
(PG19L)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

American Horror Story (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG10L)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)/World Market Update (E)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Brothers & Sisters (V) (C) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/02/21

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Facing the Giant Bees (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

21:00  No Kitchen Required (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

22:00  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace



22:35 60 Minutes (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

23:30  World Market Update (E)

23:35  News Roundup (E)

23:50  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
23:55  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:25  Primeval (V) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG21L)
25:20  Medium (VII) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)
26:10  Power Tracks (C)

26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/02/22

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange
16:00  Olly The Little White Van
16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom
17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Grizzly Tales

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report



18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
21:20
21:30

22:30
22:35

24:20
24:25
24:40
24:45
25:10
25:40
27:45
28:00
29:00
29:30

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

Financial Report

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Cuisine Culture (ENG/CAN) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Season of love: Secret Princes (CE) (HD)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

And the Oscar® Goes to: The Blind Side (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L)
(HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

And the Oscar® Goes to: The Blind Side (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L)
(HD) (Cont’d)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

And the Oscar® Goes to: Atonement (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG53H)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/02/23

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg West

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  The Backyardigans (III)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)



10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:20
14:30
15:25
15:50
16:00
16:30
16:40
17:00
17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:25
21:30

24:05
24:20
24:25
24:55
25:20
27:40
28:00
29:00
29:30

Marvel Iron Man
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)
The Pearl Report (CE)
Transworld Sport (HD)
Project Live Healthy II (RTHK)
60 Minutes (CE) (HD) (PG16L)
Power Tracks (C)
Jamie’s Food Escapes (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)
Lonely Planet Stressbuster (C)
Buzz & Tell
Oscar’s Oasis
Uki
Peppa Pig
Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)
Real Life 101 (E)
Putonghua News
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Attenborough’s Journey (ENG/CAN) (CE)
Police Report (RTHK)
News At Seven-Thirty (E)
Weather Report (E) (HD)
Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
America's Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)
America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)
Portraits Self-portraits (HD)
And the Oscar® Goes to: Slumdog Millionaire (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
(PG26L)
News Roundup (E)
Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)
2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)
And the Oscar” Goes to: Milk (C) (HD)
Power Tracks (C)
Bloomberg Television
TVBS NEWS
CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Sunday, 2013/02/24

06:00  Sportfolio

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Corporate Governance - principles, policies and practice (Lecture 5)

09:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Personality Development in Adulthood (CAN)

10:30  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Enterprise Computing: Challenges and Opportunities for IT
Professionals (CAN)

11:15  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Environmental Forum: How Environmental Protection Being
Carried Out in Hong Kong? (Part 1) (CAN) (HD)

11:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
ICT 2012: The OER University: Global Innovation for Sustainable
Education Futures (HD)

12:20  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Technological Practice and Change in Education

13:00  Mountain Gorilla (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

13:50  Man vs Wild (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

14:40  Worst-Case Scenario (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

15:00  Sunday Sport

15:30  Young Justice

15:55 ~ The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

16:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

1710  Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

17:35  Good Luck Charlie (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)

18:15  Power Tracks (C)



18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:30

24:20
24:35
24:40
24:50
25:20

28:20
28:30
29:00
29:30

Serious Funny Kids (C)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

MasterChef (II) (CE) (HD)

And the Oscar® Goes to: The Hurt Locker (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
(PG11L)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

“Birth of a Legend” Patek Philippe

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

And the Oscar” Goes to: The Curious Case of Benjamin Button
(ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG14L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Monday, 2013/02/25

06:00  On the Red Carpet at the Oscars”: The Arrivals (HD) (L)
08:00  Oscars’Red Carpet Live (HD) (L)
09:30  The 85t Academy Awards® (HD) (L)
13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  The Amazing World of Gumball
18:00  Putonghua News



18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
22:30
22:35
24:00
24:05
24:20
24:25
25:20
26:20
26:45
27:00
29:00
29:30

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Global Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Oscars® Red Carpet Live (C) (HD)

The 85th Academy Awards” (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

The 85th Academy Awards” (CE) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment This Week (HD)

Band of Brothers (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Tuesday, 2013/02/26

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)
09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

11:32

Market Update



12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
26:05
26:35
27:00
29:00
29:30

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange

Olly The Little White Van

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Wingin’ It (HD)

Biz Kid$ (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The Oscars® Red Carpet Live (CE) (HD)

The Good Wife (III) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L)
Pearl Spectacular: Animal Impact (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Touch (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

On the Red Carpet at the Oscars”: The Winners

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Global Football

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Wednesday, 2013/02/27

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange

10:58  2013/2014 Budget Address (L)

12:30  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Survive This (II) (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Entertainment This Week (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG19L)

21:30  The Secret Life of Ice (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

22:30 BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  American Horror Story (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG37L)

23:35  Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)/World Market Update (E)



23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30
25:25
26:20
26:30
29:00
29:30

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Brothers & Sisters (V) (C) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Thursday, 2013/02/28

06:00  Taking Stock

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)
09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange
16:00  Iconicles

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom
17:00  Wingin’ It (HD)

17:30  Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File



18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
21:05
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:25
26:15
26:30
29:00
29:30

Financial Report

FIFA Football World (HD)

Hong Kong Connection (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Metropolis (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

No Kitchen Required (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Primeval (V) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG21L)
Medium (VII) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



